INTERCLUB 2022 @ )

Recently our club participated in The Federation of Camera
Clubs (NSW) Interclub competition.

Each Club selects images from their Members to represent
their Club. The Images are then judged by a panel of 3
judges and each judge gives a score out of 5. Those scores
are added together to give the final score out of 15. You will
see the individual image score represented in this catalogue.
This is an incredibly tough competition and our Club is
competing with Internationally recognised Clubs and
Photographers.

| am incredibly proud of our results in each section. The
quality of images in this competition was amazing and the
acceptance rate was quite high with most sections being set
at a score of 10!

| am looking forward to selecting and submitting our Images
in 2023!!I Congratulations CCLC Camera Club!!!

Michelle Kennedy




Colour Print

Looking Glass Island -
Julie Jones (13)

Jenny Dixon Beach -
Niel Jacobsen (12)

The Journey - Manesh

De Silva (11)

Koolewong Stillness - Murray
Lowe (12)

Turtle and Wreck - Terry
Howard (9)

The Boxer - Paul
Prouzos (11)

His Domain - Manesh De Silva
(10)

Emily - Paul Prouzos (10)

Quirky - Michelle
Kennedy (10)

Till Death do Us Part -
Kennedy (9)

Michelle



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th

Colour Print Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — COLOUR PRINT

Norths Photographic Society

Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc.
Australian Horizon Photographic Club
Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club
The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated
Wollongong Camera Club

Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club

113
112
111
107
106
106
104



Mono Print
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Broken Bride - Paul Prouzos Mood - Andrea Scibilia (11) Ancient Venice - Denise
(14) Perentin (11)
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Rescue Friends - Denise Vestrahorn - Manesh De Bridge over Luna - Manesh
Perentin (11) Silva (11) De Silva (10)

Sunset Diner - Therese Elsey Two Sides to Every Story -
(10) Andrea Scibilia (9)

Tarzan - Michelle The Jazz Player - Paul
Kennedy (11) Prouzos (11)



Mono Print Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — MONOCHROME PRINT

1st Norths Photographic Society 113
2nd Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc. 1132
2nd Wollongong Camera Club 11.2
3rd Australian Horizon Photographic Club 109
3rd Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club 109
3rd The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated 109

4th Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club 100



Nature Print

Brown Boobies and Eggs -
Denise Perentin (11)

Well Caught - Terry Howard  Wobbegong in the Kelp - Julie Whistling Kite in Flight -
(10) Jones (10) Michelle Kennedy (10)

Solitude - Manesh De Silva (9) His Promise - Manesh De Leave Me Some - therese
Silva (9) Elsey (8)

Well helloo there curious
cuttle - Julie Jones (9)




1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Nature Print Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — NATURE PRINT

Norths Photographic Society

The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated
Australian Horizon Photographic Club
Hornshy Heights Camera Club Inc.

Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club
Wollongong Camera Club

Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club

115
113
111
103
102
101

96



Austalian Landscape

Mungo NP Sunset - Murray A Few Left - Denise Perentin Over the Dam - Therese
Lowe (14) (13) Elsey (12)

Stormy Coastline - Denise Spoonbay Sunrise - Terry Misty Morning - Ron Menner
Perentin (11) Howard (10) (10)

Sunrise Sisters - Niel Ocean Flow at Forresters - The Wild River - Terry
Jacobsen (9) Julie Jones (9) Howard (8)

Step by Step - Manesh De
Silva (11)




Australian Landscape Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — AUSTRALIAN LANDSCAPE/SEASCAPE DIGITAL

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th

Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc.
Wangi Workers Camera Club

Castle Hill RSL Photographic Club
Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club
The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated
Wollongong Camera Club

Macarthur Photographic Society Inc
Manly Camera Club

Australian Horizon Photographic Club
Kiama Shellharbour Camera Club Inc
Pennant Hills Photographic Club Inc
Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club
Maitland Camera Club

Orange Camera Club Inc.

Norths Photographic Society

110
109
108
107
105
104
102
99
94
94
89
36
78
78
7o



Colour Digital

Form Waiting on Colour - Icelandic Sunrise - Manesh
Chris Allen (11) De Silva (11)

View From Above - Manesh Waiting - Paul Prouzos (10) Melbourne Docklands -
De Silva (11) Denise Perentin (10)
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Meteor and Moon over Singing for Joy - Therese Windmill Light - Therese
Mungo - Murray Lowe (9) Elsey (9) Elsey (9)

Negative Vibes - Michelle
Kennedy (11)




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th
14th

Colour Digital Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — COLOUR DIGITAL

Wangi Workers Camera Club

Castle Hill RSL Photographic Club

The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated
Australian Horizon Photographic Club
Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc.
Maitland Camera Club

Norths Photographic Society
Wollongong Camera Club

Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club
Macarthur Photographic Society Inc
Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club
Manly Camera Club

Kiama Shellharbour Camera Club Inc
Pennant Hills Photographic Club Inc
Orange Camera Club Inc.

Wagga District Camera Club

114
115
113
111
110
108
107
105
102
101
101
100

99

99

96

50



Mono Digital

Zoe - Denise Perentin (12) Troll of the North - Manesh Alessandra - Michelle
De Silva (11) Kennedy (11)

Smoking Kills - Denise The MC - Chris Allen (11) Puppet on a String -
Perentin (11) Hansjoerg Wengi (10)

From the Shadows - Julie
Jones (10)

The Lion King- Dusk on the Maia - Paul Prouzos
Michelle Kennedy (10) Boardwalk - Chris (10)
Allen (10)



Mono Digital Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — MONOCHROME DIGITAL

st The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated 122
2nd Maitland Camera Club 121,
3rd Australian Horizon Photographic Club 115
4th Castle Hill RSL Photographic Club 113
4th Wangi Workers Camera Club 113
5th Norths Photographic Society 109
6th Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club 106
6th Kiama Shellharbour Camera Club Inc 106
7th Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club 104
8th Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc. 103
9th Manly Camera Club 101,
10th  Macarthur Photographic Society Inc 100
10th  Pennant Hills Photographic Club Inc 100
11th  Orange Camera Club Inc. 95
11th  Wollongong Camera Club 95

12th  Wagga District Camera Club 58



Creative Digital

Trapped - Andrea Time Wrap - Chris Unchain my Soul -
Scibilia (12) Allen (12) Chris Allen (12)

L.

Life Imitating Art- Michelle
Kennedy (11)

Viotech - Manesh De Dubbo Bar Tender - As Thorugh a Glass
Silva (11) Michelle Kennedy (11) Darkly - Hansjoerg
Wengi (10)

Tooth Decay - Denise Perentin Autumn Colour - Therese Elsey

(9) (9)



1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Creative Digital Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — CREATIVE DIGITAL

Wangi Workers Camera Club

Castle Hill RSL Photographic Club

The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated
Maitland Camera Club

Australian Horizon Photographic Club
Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club
Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc.
Norths Photographic Society

Pennant Hills Photographic Club Inc
Kiama Shellharbour Camera Club Inc
Manly Camera Club

Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club
Orange Camera Club Inc.

Wollongong Camera Club

Wagga District Camera Club

116
112
112
110
109
109
109
109
104
102
96
96
87
82
55



Nature Digital

A
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Green Fly Lunch - Murray Anything for Me? - Therese
(11) Lowe (11) Elsey (11)

Grey Nurse Hide and Seek - Curious Frogmouth - Terry Drying Out - Therese Elsey
Julie Jones (10) Howard (10) (10)

Comfort in Numbers - Chris Proud Mother - Paul Prouzos
Allen (9) (8)

Little Bursts of Colour Woodswallows -
- Chris Allen (10) Michelle Kennedy (10)



Nature Digital Scores

FCC NSW — INTERCLUB 2022 — NATURE DIGITAL

1st Castle Hill RSL Photographic Club 124
1st Norths Photographic Society 124
2nd  Maitland Camera Club 122
2nd  The Entrance Camera Club Incorporated 122
3rd  Wangi Workers Camera Club 115
4th ~ Orange Camera Club Inc. 113
5th  Manly Camera Club 107
5th Ryde Eastwood Leagues Camera Club 107
6th  Australian Horizon Photographic Club 105
6th Macarthur Photographic Society Inc 105
7th Hornsby Heights Camera Club Inc. 103
7th  Kiama Shellharbour Camera Club Inc 103
8th  Central Coast Leagues Club Camera Club 100
8th Pennant Hills Photographic Club Inc 100

9th  Wollongong Camera Club 91



Thank you to the FCC and their

SPONSOrsS
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